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NIBRS Part A Crimes
Total Part A NIBRS Crimes 61           64           488         478         2.1% 637         625         1.9%

    Murder 0             0             0             0             n/a 0             0             n/a
    Rape 0             1             3             3             0.0% 5             4             25.0%
    Other Sex Offenses 0             0             3             4             -25.0% 7             4             75.0%
    Aggravated Assault 4             4             31           31           0.0% 36           34           5.9%
    Simple Assault 8             5             76           55           38.2% 94           68           38.2%
    Other Person 4             2             23           27           -14.8% 33           33           0.0%

    Robbery 0             0             1             0             n/a 1             1             0.0%
    Burglary - Residence 1             2             10           10           0.0% 13           11           18.2%
    Burglary - Building 0             0             1             3             -66.7% 4             6             -33.3%
    From a Vehicle (BMV) 1             10           14           34           -58.8% 32           40           -20.0%
    Shoplifting 0             0             1             0             n/a 1             0             n/a
    Other Theft 8             11           75           77           -2.6% 90           102         -11.8%
    Auto Theft 1             1             17           11           54.5% 25           17           47.1%
    Forgery 1             0             4             7             -42.9% 7             7             0.0%
    Fraud 4             1             43           30           43.3% 51           50           2.0%
    Criminal Mischief 8             2             31           42           -26.2% 46           61           -24.6%

    Drug/Narcotic Violations 14           23           111         111         0.0% 138         141         -2.1%
    Drug Equipment Violations 5             1             27           22           22.7% 33           32           3.1%
    Weapons Violations 2             1             16           9             77.8% 20           12           66.7%
    Other Society 0             0             1             2             -50.0% 1             2             -50.0%

NIBRS Part B Arrests
Total Part B Arrests 14           11           74           62           19.4% 90           82           9.8%
    DWI 11           8             49           45           8.9% 58           55           5.5%
    Public Intoxication 0             0             0             0             n/a 0             6             -100.0%
    Criminal Trespass 0             0             0             0             n/a 0             0             n/a
    Other Part B Arrests 3             3             25           17           47.1% 32           21           52.4%
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